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Concierto de Aranjuez

Gerald Garcia, Guitar

Slovak State Philharmonic Orchestra (Kosice)

Peter Breiner, Conductor

Rodrigo:
Concierto de Aranjuez
Allegro con spirito (6:29)
[2]  Adagio (10:53)
[3]  Allegro gentile (5:42)
Albéniz:
(4] Zambra granadina (5:03)
Granados:
(5] Zapateado (from Cantos) (7:02)
6] Spanish Dance No. 2 (5:37)

Recorded at the Concert Hall of the Slovak State Philharmonic (Kosice)
from 11th to 16th November, 1988

Producer: Jaroslav Rybar

Engineer: Otto Nopp

Music Notes: Keith Anderson
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Spanish Dance No. 8
Spanish Dance No. 6
Spanish Dance No. 11

Albéniz:
Asturias

Falla:
Aragonesa No. 1

(4:25)

(5:44)
(8:11)

(4:57)

(3:42)

(Total: 68'44”)

(Nos. 4 - 11 arranged by Peter Breiner)
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